Contents

Preface

Ackn

1

2

7

owledgments

Toward a Holistic Theory of Genre

Generic Perception and Narrative Progression

The Classification of Genres

The Automatized Text: The American Dime Novel

The De-Formed Text: Tom Sawyer and Huckleberry Finn

The Epistemological Text: The Red Badge of Courage, “The
Open Boat,” and “The Blue Hotel”

Interpretation and Genre

Notes

Bibliography

Index

11

15

34

59

81

102

124

143

153

167

176



