Contents

Preface		9
Acknowledgments		11
1	Toward a Holistic Theory of Genre	15
2	Generic Perception and Narrative Progression	34
3	The Classification of Genres	59
4	The Automatized Text: The American Dime Novel	81
5	The De-Formed Text: Tom Sawyer and Huckleberry Finn	102
6	The Epistemological Text: <i>The Red Badge of Courage</i> , "The Open Boat," and "The Blue Hotel"	124
7	Interpretation and Genre	143
Notes		153
Bibliography		167
Index		176